
TIMETABLE  - SUMMER EXAMS 2024

Date Start Length Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

Thu 02 May 13:00 1hr 30 EDEXL BIT0301 Effective Digital Working Practices

Tue 07 May 09:00 2hrs EDEXL BHS0301
Health and Social Care: Health and 

Wellbeing

Tue 07 May 13:00 1hr 30 EDEXL BCB0301 Construction: Technology (Component 1)

Thu 09 May 09:00 1hr 45 EDEXL 1RB0 1A RE: Catholic Christianity

Thu 09 May 13:00 1hr 30 OCR J316/04 Drama: Drama: Prfrmnce & Rspns Wtn

Fri 10 May 09:00 1hr 45 OCR J257 & J260 Science Biology [21C]

Fri 10 May 13:00 1hr 45 AQA 8668/L&R German Listening & Reading 

Mon 13 May 09:00 1hr 45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 13 May 13:00 1hr 15 OCR R184/01 Sprt Stdies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn

Tue 14 May 09:00 1hr 45 AQA 8658/L&R French Listening & Reading 

Tue 14 May 13:00 1hr 30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn

Wed 15 May 09:00 2hrs AQA
8145/1A/B &  

8145/1B/A 
History Papers 1

Wed 15 May 13:00 1hr 30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Thu 16 May 09:00 1hr 30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F/1H Maths 1 Non Calculator

Thu 16 May 13:00 1hr 45 EDEXL 1RB0 2C RE: Islam

Fri 17 May 09:00 1hr 45 OCR J258 & J260 Science Chemistry [21C]

Fri 17 May 13:00 1hr 30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 2hrs 15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 21 May 09:00 1hr 15 OCR R067/01 Ent & Mrkt: Ent & Mrktng Cncpts Wtn

Tue 21 May 09:00 1hr 15 AQA 8668/W German Writing Test 

Tue 21 May 13:00 1hr 30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Wed 22 May 09:00 1hr 45 OCR J259 & J260 Science Physics [21C] 

Wed 22 May 13:00 1hr OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn

Thu 23 May 09:00 1hr 45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 1hr 15 AQA 8658/W French Writing Test 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 1hr 30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F/2H Maths 2 Calculator 

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 1hr OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 1hr 45 AQA 8698/L&R Spanish Listening Test & Reading Test

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 2hrs AQA
8145/2A/A & 

8145/2B/C
History Papers 2



Date Start Length Board
Component 

Code
Component Title

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 1hr 30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 1hr 30 OCR J204/02 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 1hr 45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:00 1hr 45 OCR J257 & J260 Biology B & Combined Science (21C)

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 1hr 30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F/3H Maths 3 Calculator

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 1hr 15 AQA 8698/W Spanish Writing Test 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 1hr 45 OCR J258 Science Chemistry B [21C] 

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 1hr 45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Wed 12 Jun 13:00 1hr 45 AQA 8688/L&R Polish Listening & Reading Test 

Wed 12 Jun 13:00 1hr 45 EDEXL 1PG0 1&3 Portuguese Listening & Reading Test 

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 1hr 30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 13:00 1hr 45 OCR J259/02 Science Physics B [21C]

Mon 17 Jun 13:00 1hr 15 WJEC C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 1hr 15 AQA 8688/W Polish Writing Test

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 1hr 20 EDEXL 1PG0 4F/H Portuguese Writing Test

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 1hr 45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

Thu 20 Jun 09:00 1hr 20 WJEC 5409UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen

The awarding bodies designate ‘contingency days’ for examinations, for Summer 2024 they are the 

afternoons of 6th and 13th June as well as the day of 26th June 2024. These contingency days are 

designed to be used in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations.


